Sunday Blythe GP |I: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth No Restrictor
Blythe, CA
March 10, 2024
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Martin Alcaraz 08 | OTH |[fl00:01:20.473| 1 |00:01:20.473]00:09:49.325 1 |00:11:09.798]00:06:58.533| 1 |00:18:08.331§00:06:18.773| 1 |00:24:27.104§00:06:12.923| 1
2 ||Dustin Dooley 5322| POL |[l00:01:22.143| 2 |00:01:22.143J00:14:12.947| 2 |00:15:35.090




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:30:40.027

00:06:13.053

1

00:36:53.080

00:06:10.283

1

00:43:03.363

00:06:04.533

1

00:49:07.896




Sunday Blythe GP |I: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth No Restrictor

Blythe, CA
March 10, 2024
Pro Open
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Dan Hurn 2914| CAM [iil00:01:23.544| 1 ]00:01:23.544400:06:00.292| 1 |00:07:23.836




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed




Sunday Blythe GP |I: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth No Restrictor

Blythe, CA
March 10, 2024
Pro Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Bruce St Germain 25 | CAM [(ifl00:01:26.800] 1 |00:01:26.800§00:05:35.109| 1 |00:07:01.909§00:05:51.478| 1 |00:12:53.387]00:05:45.289| 1 |00:18:38.676§00:13:12.671| 1




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:31:51.347

00:05:41.233

1

00:37:32.580

00:05:45.658

1

00:43:18.238

00:05:49.505

1

00:49:07.743




Sunday Blythe GP |I: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth No Restrictor
Blythe, CA

March 10, 2024
'Youth 1000cc/RS1 No Restrictor

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Chace Crawford 808 | POL ||ll00:01:08.973| 1 ]00:01:08.973§00:05:22.273| 2 |00:06:31.246]00:05:15.192| 1 |00:11:46.438]00:05:16.893| 1 |00:17:03.331}00:05:14.863| 1
2 ||Cache Crawford 411 | POL |||l00:01:12.353| 2 |00:01:12.353§00:05:31.613| 3 |00:06:43.966400:05:30.573] 3 ]00:12:14.539]00:05:29.742| 3 |00:17:44.281400:05:34.373| 3
3 ||Carter Shull 330 | POL |||l00:01:15.243| 4 |00:01:15.243400:06:04.723| 4 |00:07:19.966]00:05:45.053] 4 |00:13:05.019]00:07:02.543| 4 |00:20:07.562§00:06:14.083| 4
4 |IRacie Moore 321 | POL |||l00:01:12.990, 3 |00:01:12.990400:05:17.450| 1 |00:06:30.440400:05:18.550, 2 |00:11:48.990]00:05:20.905| 2 |00:17:09.895§00:05:20.907| 2




4 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:22:18.194(§00:05:14.572| 1 |00:27:32.766]00:05:16.433| 1 ]00:32:49.199§00:05:31.762| 1 [00:38:20.961[§00:05:36.913| 1 |00:43:57.874
00:23:18.654(§00:05:33.043| 3 ]00:28:51.697]00:05:36.602| 2 |00:34:28.299§00:05:38.633| 2 |00:40:06.932
00:26:21.645|§00:06:08.813| 4 ]00:32:30.458]00:06:34.973| 3 ]00:39:05.431§00:06:14.853| 3 |00:45:20.284
00:22:30.802(§00:05:15.453| 2 |00:27:46.255




