Sund	day Blythe GP I	I: Ra	ce 10	Big UTVs/	You	th No Res	strictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Marc	ch 10, 2024																
1000	cc N/A																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3	_	Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Martin Alcaraz	08	OTH	00:01:20.473	1	00:01:20.473	00:09:49.325	1	00:11:09.798	00:06:58.533	1	00:18:08.331	00:06:18.773	1	00:24:27.104	00:06:12.923	1
2	Dustin Dooley	5322	POL	00:01:22.143	2	00:01:22.143	00:14:12.947	2	00:15:35.090								

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8		Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:30:40.027	00:06:13.053	1	00:36:53.080	00:06:10.283	1	00:43:03.363	00:06:04.533	1	00:49:07.896			

Sund	day Blythe GP l	II: Ra	ce 10	Big UTVs/	Youth No R	estrictor										
Blyth	ne, CA															
Marc	ch 10, 2024															
Pro (	Open															
					Lap 1		Lap	2		Lap 3	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:01:23.544	1 00:01:23.5	14 00:06:00.292	1	00:07:23.836								

1		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap 8	<u> </u>		Lap 9	)
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed

Sund	day Blythe GP I	II: Ra	ce 10	Big UTVs/	You	th No Res	strictor										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Marc	ch 10, 2024																
Pro <sup>-</sup>	Turbo																
					Lap ′	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Bruce St Germain	25	CAM	00:01:26.800	1	00:01:26.800	00:05:35.109	1	00:07:01.909	00:05:51.478	1	00:12:53.387	00:05:45.289	1	00:18:38.676	00:13:12.671	1

		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8	_	Lap 9	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
00:31:51.347	00:05:41.233	1	00:37:32.580	00:05:45.658	1	00:43:18.238	00:05:49.505	1	00:49:07.743			

Sund	lay Blythe GP I	I: Ra	ce 10	Big UTVs/	You	th No Res	strictor										
Blyth	e, CA																
Marc	h 10, 2024																
Yout	n 1000cc/RS1	No R	estrict	or													
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3	_	Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos									
1	Chace Crawford	808	POL	00:01:08.973	1	00:01:08.973	00:05:22.273	2	00:06:31.246	00:05:15.192	1	00:11:46.438	00:05:16.893	1	00:17:03.331	00:05:14.863	1
2	Cache Crawford	411	POL	00:01:12.353	2	00:01:12.353	00:05:31.613	3	00:06:43.966	00:05:30.573	3	00:12:14.539	00:05:29.742	3	00:17:44.281	00:05:34.373	3
3	Carter Shull	330	POL	00:01:15.243	4	00:01:15.243	00:06:04.723	4	00:07:19.966	00:05:45.053	4	00:13:05.019	00:07:02.543	4	00:20:07.562	00:06:14.083	4
4	Racie Moore	321	POL	00:01:12.990	3	00:01:12.990	00:05:17.450	1	00:06:30.440	00:05:18.550	2	00:11:48.990	00:05:20.905	2	00:17:09.895	00:05:20.907	2

												_
		Lap	6	_	Lap	7	_	Lap	8	_	Lap !	9
Elapsed	Lap Time	Lap Pos	6 Elapsed	Lap Time	Lap Pos	1 1	Lap Time	Lap Pos	8 Elapsed	Lap Time	Lap ! Pos	9 Elapsed
Elapsed 00:22:18.194	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	-	Pos	1 1	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	-	Pos	1
· ·	Lap Time 00:05:14.572	Pos 1	Elapsed 00:27:32.766	Lap Time	Pos 1	Elapsed	Lap Time 00:05:31.762	Pos 1	Elapsed	Lap Time 00:05:36.913	Pos	Elapsed
00:22:18.194	Lap Time 00:05:14.572 00:05:33.043	Pos 1 3	Elapsed 00:27:32.766 00:28:51.697	Lap Time 00:05:16.433	Pos 1 2	Elapsed 00:32:49.199	Lap Time 00:05:31.762 00:05:38.633	Pos 1 2	Elapsed 00:38:20.961	Lap Time 00:05:36.913	Pos	Elapsed